
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

DUB Saturday, 17 February 2024

P 5 400 5GS

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 BLAZING FERRERO Grade 4Grade order 4/2/2P. Braddon 567822 6/52521P 3P 1P 4P 1PD19/01/2022

 2 LODESTONE Grade 4Grade order 4/1/2/*S. Kirby 556686 9/82312P 1P 4P 6P 1PD15/03/2021

 3 TORVI TARO Grade 4Grade order 4/2/2D. Foley 554507 8/61231P 6P 8P 6P 5PB01/02/2021

 4 CADDIE'S GIRL Grade 5Grade order 5/2R. Harrison 567135 4/32702P 2P 1P 1P 2PB31/12/2021

 5 ENOUGH POWER Grade 5Grade order 5/1B. Mchattan 567256 5/42252P 2P 1P 3P 4PD07/01/2022

 6 JACOBITE DREAM Grade 5Grade order 5/1D. Kerr 558734 5/42011P 5P 4P 1P 3PB01/04/2021

 7 HARRY CONFETTI 2 Grade 5Grade order 5/1D. Kerr 564403 6/51833P 6P 2P 4P 2PD28/10/2021

 8 FARMOR KNOWN Grade 5Grade order 5/4L. Haaring 559577 2/11651P 5P 4P 5P 2PD29/05/2021

 9 COMMITMENT Grade 5Grade order 5/3G. Kilpatrick 552174 3/21472P 4P 5P 7P 2PD26/11/2020

 10 MIDNIGHT MONEY 2 Grade 5Grade order 5/5R. Smith 572395 1/01323P 4P 1P 5PD06/05/2022
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

DUB Saturday, 17 February 2024

P 5 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 WHISTLIN' CHANCE 2 GUN, 08/02/2024, R10, PLast start winner 5/4K. Woodhead 565533 2/11411P 6P 6P 8P 3PD25/11/2021

 2 TRALEE WEEDLE DUB, 12/02/2024, R11, PLast start winner 5/4C. Edwards 564258 2/11071P 7Y 8P 6P 6PD28/10/2021

 3 SEA OF SHADOWS 1 DUB, 12/02/2024, R10, PLast start placegetter 5/4G. Dixon 567695 2/12132P 3P 6P 1P 2PB18/01/2022

 4 ARMATREE ACE 2 DUB, 12/02/2024, R10, PLast start placegetter 5/5G. Pickering 565248 1/01893P 4P 3P 2P 1PD29/11/2021

 5 MARVEL MALVIN TEM, 31/01/2024, R10, PLast start placegetter 5/5D. Wort 557753 1/01442P 6P 3P 5P 4PD14/04/2021

 6 MIDNIGHT MONEY 1 DUB, 12/02/2024, R9, PLast start placegetter 5/5R. Smith 572395 1/01323P 4P 1P 5PD06/05/2022

 7 BLUE SYMBOL GUN, 08/02/2024, R9, PWeighted points score 5/4W. Marriott 569784 2/12014P 3P 3P 1P 1PB08/03/2022

 8 STEEL PRINCE 2 DUB, 12/02/2024, R2, PWeighted points score 5/5K. Woodhead 561484 2/02012P 3P 3P 4P 2PD23/04/2021

 9 MAILMAN MALONE DUB, 12/02/2024, R6, PWeighted points score 5/5D. Wort 557748 1/01507P 2P 2P 4P 4PD14/04/2021

 10 MY OH MY 1 DUB, 12/02/2024, R7, PWeighted points score 5/5G. Pickering 566521 2/01475P 2P 7P 2P 4PB28/12/2021

 11 DANCING WARRIOR 2 GUN, 25/01/2024, R11, PWeighted points score 5/5M. Chapman 565146 1/01177P 8P 3P 5P 1PD18/11/2021

 12 RUSTY EVENT PPK, 10/02/2024, R4, YWeighted points score 5/5C. Edwards 557945 1/0954Y 7P 5P 8P 3PD16/04/2021

 13 ZARZU DUB, 12/02/2024, R8, PWeighted points score 5/5D. Wort 557752 1/0877P 6P 5P 4P 4PD14/04/2021

 14 AEROPLANE ROSIE 1 DUB, 12/02/2024, R11, PWeighted points score 5/5C. Edwards 579046 1/0776P 7Y 4P 7P 4PB02/08/2021
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

DUB Saturday, 17 February 2024

P MDN 516 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 IRINKA GEORGE DUB, 12/02/2024, R2, PLast start placegetter M/1R. Smith 573717 0/01613P 4P 3PD20/05/2022

 2 TALK ABOUT CLASS DUB, 03/02/2024, R3, PLast start placegetter M/1R. Smith 572397 0/01563P 2P 3PD06/05/2022

 3 ANDRADE 1 First start M/1D. Pringle 574672 0/00D14/06/2022

 4 ZEUS KEEPING DUB, 04/11/2023, R3, PPlacegetter in 1 of last 3 starts M/1C. Roberts 571371 0/01504P 2PD21/04/2022

 5 SURFER BOY 2 DUB, 12/02/2024, R2, PWeighted points score M/1R. Harrison 567139 0/0975P 4P 5P 2P 7PD31/12/2021

 6 FILL US IN 1 DUB, 12/02/2024, R2, PWeighted points score M/1D. Kerr 573770 0/0756P 5P 6P 2P 8PD08/06/2022

 7 WHO KNOWS NASH 3 DUB, 10/02/2024, R1, PWeighted points score M/1V. Roz 566575 0/0605P 4P 6Y 6Y 4YD15/12/2021

 8 IRINKA SONIC 1 TEM, 07/02/2024, R1, PWeighted points score M/1E. Hughes 573280 0/0524P 6PD18/05/2022
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

DUB Saturday, 17 February 2024

P 1 318 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 DARIUS EXPRESS DUB, 10/02/2024, R8, PLast start winner 1/2P. Braddon 561236 16/153571P 4P 1P 2P 1PD13/07/2021
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

DUB Saturday, 17 February 2024

P 3 318 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 THOMAS EXPRESS DUB, 10/02/2024, R8, PLast start placegetter 3/1/1P. Braddon 561235 8/73092P 6P 2P 2P 1PD13/07/2021
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

DUB Saturday, 17 February 2024

P 4 318 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 KARINYA GOZO 1 DUB, 29/01/2024, R6, PLast start placegetter 4/1/1J. Portelli 549415 13/122942P 3P 2P 3P 2PB06/09/2020

 2 MICHELLE KEEPING DUB, 12/02/2024, R3, PLast start placegetter 4/1/1/*B. O'Neil 563799 8/72313P 4P 2P 1P 7PB12/10/2021

 3 SECRET REBEL DUB, 10/02/2024, R8, PLast start placegetter 4/1/2/*P. Braddon 550997 15/142253P 1P 1P 7P 4PB05/11/2020

 4 NATES FURY DUB, 10/02/2024, R8, PWeighted points score 4/1/1/*P. Braddon 566854 8/72258P 1P 1P 2P 7PD18/10/2021

 5 PROFICIENCY 1 DUB, 12/02/2024, R3, PWeighted points score 4/1/1/*G. Pickering 529623 26/141774P 7P 7P 1P 5PD19/01/2019
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

DUB Saturday, 17 February 2024

P 5 318 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 FUSION MOUSE DUB, 12/02/2024, R4, PLast start winner 5/2K. Mcdonald 568966 4/32641P 2P 1P 1P 1PB10/02/2022

 2 MISS MY MATES 2 DUB, 10/02/2024, R7, PLast start winner 5/1S. Ingram 566534 5/42281P 5P 2P 3P 1PD23/09/2021

 3 HAPPY BUDDHA DUB, 10/02/2024, R4, PLast start winner 5/4T. Trappett 570081 2/11651P 8P 1P 3P 2PD25/12/2021

 4 SLIPSTREAM BEAM DUB, 10/02/2024, R10, PLast start winner 5/1S. Ashman 568341 5/41621P 1P 6P 7P 6PD09/11/2021

 5 WHISTLIN' CHANCE 1 GUN, 08/02/2024, R10, PLast start winner 5/4K. Woodhead 565533 2/11411P 6P 6P 8P 3PD25/11/2021

 6 FORGOTTEN FEW DUB, 12/02/2024, R1, PLast start winner 5/5D. Wort 557747 1/0741P 8P 5P 6P 6PD14/04/2021

 7 FERRERO MAGIC 1 DUB, 10/02/2024, R9, PLast start placegetter 5/1P. Braddon 567820 6/52192P 4P 5P 2P 1PB19/01/2022

 8 SEA OF SHADOWS 2 DUB, 12/02/2024, R10, PLast start placegetter 5/4G. Dixon 567695 2/12132P 3P 6P 1P 2PB18/01/2022

 9 ELITE GAVIN DUB, 10/02/2024, R3, PLast start placegetter 5/4S. Ashman 568342 2/11982P 1P 4P 4P 2PD09/11/2021

 10 ARMATREE ACE 1 DUB, 12/02/2024, R10, PLast start placegetter 5/5G. Pickering 565248 1/01893P 4P 3P 2P 1PD29/11/2021

 11 I'M BIG DEAL DUB, 12/02/2024, R5, PLast start placegetter 5/1D. Wort 542724 18/131893P 5P 3P 2P 4PB15/02/2020

 12 EASY DUEL DUB, 10/02/2024, R2, PLast start placegetter 5/5D. Harkin 560724 1/01522P 7P (FEL)P 1P 3PD29/06/2021

 13 FLAMING ASTRID DUB, 10/02/2024, R10, PLast start placegetter 5/2P. Braddon 566853 4/31413P 8P 4P 2P 4PB18/10/2021

 14 TOO COOL LAD DUB, 12/02/2024, R4, PLast start placegetter 5/1D. Wort 556193 5/41213P 8P 6P 2Y 6PD17/02/2021

 15 SILVERS FURY DUB, 12/02/2024, R5, PWeighted points score 5/1P. Braddon 566851 6/52135P 3P 4P 1P 3PD18/10/2021

 16 KARINYA KELLINA 2 DUB, 10/02/2024, R6, PWeighted points score 5/3J. Portelli 549416 3/22014P 1P 1P 5P 3PB06/09/2020

 17 UNKNOWN LIMITS DUB, 03/02/2024, R4, PWeighted points score 5/2B. Mchattan 566522 4/31568P 6P 2P 1P 4PB28/12/2021

 18 ARMATREE SPARKLE 1 DUB, 12/02/2024, R5, PWeighted points score 5/1G. Pickering 542937 15/111506P 3P 7P 4P 3PB24/02/2020

 19 MY OH MY 2 DUB, 12/02/2024, R7, PWeighted points score 5/5G. Pickering 566521 2/01475P 2P 7P 2P 4PB28/12/2021

 20 ARMATREE FERDI 1 DUB, 12/02/2024, R3, PWeighted points score 5/1G. Pickering 542940 16/121476P 4P 6P 1P 5PB24/02/2020

 21 RAZOR EDGE DUB, 12/02/2024, R5, PWeighted points score 5/1P. Braddon 560041 12/111414P 4P 2P 6P 5PB11/04/2021

 22 SWIFT MONTANA 2 DUB, 12/02/2024, R9, PWeighted points score 5/1G. Pickering 565053 8/41324P 6P 6P 1P 7PB27/10/2021
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

DUB Saturday, 17 February 2024

P 5 318 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 23 CAPTAIN RUBY DUB, 12/02/2024, R10, PWeighted points score 5/4D. Kerr 567201 2/11267P 1P 6P 5P 4PB25/12/2021

 24 ROUSTABOUT DUB, 12/02/2024, R4, PWeighted points score 5/4M. Clarke 546558 3/11177P 4P 3P 4P 4PD04/06/2020

 25 DANCING WARRIOR 1 GUN, 25/01/2024, R11, PWeighted points score 5/5M. Chapman 565146 1/01177P 8P 3P 5P 1PD18/11/2021

 26 RUCKUS TARO DUB, 10/02/2024, R3, PWeighted points score 5/4J. Foley 544660 2/11145P 7P 4P 2P 6PD03/04/2020

 27 SPEED STRIKE DUB, 12/02/2024, R5, PWeighted points score 5/1G. Dixon 546256 8/71147P 5P 2P 8P 6PB22/12/2019

 28 DEAD MAN'S CURVE 2 DUB, 10/02/2024, R5, PWeighted points score 5/4E. Hughes 555329 4/1996P 2P 7P 6P 8PB25/11/2020

 29 BOMBER CARNEY DUB, 12/02/2024, R4, PWeighted points score 5/5M. Clarke 550760 1/0958P 5Y 1Y 3Y 6YD06/09/2020

 30 SWIFT DENNIS 1 DUB, 12/02/2024, R10, PWeighted points score 5/4G. Pickering 561586 3/1904P 5P 7P 5P 4PD10/07/2021

 31 TOO BIAS DUB, 08/01/2024, R3, PWeighted points score 5/1M. Clarke 534201 10/5847P 7P 5Y 4Y 6PD16/05/2019

 32 INTEGRITY SWIFT 2 DUB, 12/02/2024, R6, PWeighted points score 5/4G. Pickering 562367 5/1814P 5P 8P 6P 6PB21/08/2021

 33 AEROPLANE ROSIE 2 DUB, 12/02/2024, R11, PWeighted points score 5/5C. Edwards 579046 1/0776P 7Y 4P 7P 4PB02/08/2021

 34 ALMOST PERSUADED GUN, 01/02/2024, R8, PWeighted points score 5/3M. Clarke 550762 3/2758P 6P 4P 7P 5PD06/09/2020

 35 MAGGIE BRANN 1 GUN, 25/01/2024, R5, PWeighted points score 5/3M. Chapman 549708 4/2668P 7P 6P 5P 7PB18/09/2020

 36 TAYLOR'S VERSION GOS, 16/01/2024, R9, PWeighted points score 5/3C. Rusten 564865 3/2666P 8P 5P 7P 7PB06/11/2021
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

DUB Saturday, 17 February 2024

P M 318 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 BEST NAN GUN, 08/02/2024, R3, PLast start placegetter M/1W. Marriott 569787 0/01103P 2P 7P 6P 2PB08/03/2022

 2 MINECRAFT FUSION 2 DUB, 12/02/2024, R1, PLast start placegetter M/1K. Mcdonald 568973 0/0822P 5P 5P 4P 5PD14/02/2022

 3 JUGHEAD MILLER DUB, 10/02/2024, R1, P

DUB, 03/02/2024, R2, P

Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts M/1T. Trappett 567420 0/01285P 3P 3P 3P 2PD08/01/2022

 4 FOREVER ORSON First start M/1D. Thornberry 569786 0/00B08/03/2022

 5 JUICE MASTER 2 First start M/1R. Smith 574525 0/00D23/06/2022

 6 TIMES LIKE THESE 2 DUB, 10/02/2024, R1, PPlacegetter in 1 of last 3 starts M/1B. O'Neil 573285 0/0926P 2PB18/05/2022

 7 STRAWBERRY QUEEN 1 DUB, 29/01/2024, R1, PUnplaced after 1 start M/1E. Hughes 564300 0/0258PB30/10/2021

 8 WHO KNOWS NASH 1 DUB, 10/02/2024, R1, PWeighted points score M/1V. Roz 566575 0/0605P 4P 6Y 6Y 4YD15/12/2021

 9 CASE CLOSED DUB, 10/02/2024, R1, PWeighted points score M/1T. Trappett 566741 0/0527P 5P 5P 4P 8PB25/12/2021

 10 IN TATTERS DUB, 11/10/2023, R2, PWeighted points score M/1M. Clarke 560727 0/052(FEL)P 4P 6YB29/06/2021

 11 RAINBOW DAVE 2 GUN, 08/02/2024, R2, PWeighted points score M/1P. Wasson 567423 0/0485P 6P 7P 6PD08/01/2022

 12 IDLE SCAMP DUB, 10/02/2024, R1, PWeighted points score M/1M. Clarke 565484 0/0458P 8P 5Y 4YB21/11/2021

 13 RAINBOW RAMBO DUB, 25/11/2023, R1, PWeighted points score M/1P. Wasson 567419 0/0307P 8PD08/01/2022
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

DUB Saturday, 17 February 2024

P 3 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 TIPPY TARO DUB, 10/02/2024, R8, PWeighted points score 3/1/1J. Foley 544658 12/81985P 1P 3P 6P 6PB03/04/2020
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

DUB Saturday, 17 February 2024

P 4 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
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 1 ROGER THE DODGER TEM, 07/02/2024, R10, PLast start winner 4/2/2C. Roberts 555045 10/62461P 3P 3P 7P 3PD16/02/2021

 2 KARINYA GOZO 2 DUB, 29/01/2024, R6, PLast start placegetter 4/1/1J. Portelli 549415 13/122942P 3P 2P 3P 2PB06/09/2020

 3 PROFICIENCY 2 DUB, 12/02/2024, R3, PWeighted points score 4/1/1/*G. Pickering 529623 26/141774P 7P 7P 1P 5PD19/01/2019
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

DUB Saturday, 17 February 2024

P 5 400 NONE

Div Wins /
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SexWhelped Date

 1 MISS MY MATES 1 DUB, 10/02/2024, R7, PLast start winner 5/1S. Ingram 566534 5/42281P 5P 2P 3P 1PD23/09/2021

 2 FERRERO MAGIC 2 DUB, 10/02/2024, R9, PLast start placegetter 5/1P. Braddon 567820 6/52192P 4P 5P 2P 1PB19/01/2022

 3 HARRY CONFETTI 1 DUB, 12/02/2024, R6, PLast start placegetter 5/1D. Kerr 564403 6/51833P 6P 2P 4P 2PD28/10/2021

 4 CYNOGRIFFON 2 DUB, 10/02/2024, R5, PLast start placegetter 5/1S. Cummins 549508 5/41382P 5P 4P 6P 6PD15/09/2020

 5 WHO KNOWS REG DUB, 12/02/2024, R8, PLast start placegetter 5/4V. Roz 566570 3/11233P 6P 2P 8P 8PD15/12/2021

 6 KARINYA KELLINA 1 DUB, 10/02/2024, R6, PWeighted points score 5/3J. Portelli 549416 3/22014P 1P 1P 5P 3PB06/09/2020

 7 WATCH THE SPEED 1 DUB, 10/02/2024, R6, PWeighted points score 5/3G. Pickering 559523 6/21957P 4P 3P 2P 1PD23/05/2021

 8 ARMATREE SPARKLE 2 DUB, 12/02/2024, R5, PWeighted points score 5/1G. Pickering 542937 15/111506P 3P 7P 4P 3PB24/02/2020

 9 ARMATREE FERDI 2 DUB, 12/02/2024, R3, PWeighted points score 5/1G. Pickering 542940 16/121476P 4P 6P 1P 5PB24/02/2020

 10 SWIFT MONTANA 1 DUB, 12/02/2024, R9, PWeighted points score 5/1G. Pickering 565053 8/41324P 6P 6P 1P 7PB27/10/2021

 11 BOGAN ROAD 2 DUB, 12/02/2024, R11, PWeighted points score 5/3G. Dixon 543510 3/21294P 1P (FEL)P 7P 6PB11/03/2020

 12 LITTLE BRONTE 1 GUN, 25/01/2024, R2, PWeighted points score 5/5M. Chapman 534562 4/01065P 6P 4P 5P 7MB17/05/2019

 13 DEAD MAN'S CURVE 1 DUB, 10/02/2024, R5, PWeighted points score 5/4E. Hughes 555329 4/1996P 2P 7P 6P 8PB25/11/2020

 14 SWIFT DENNIS 2 DUB, 12/02/2024, R10, PWeighted points score 5/4G. Pickering 561586 3/1904P 5P 7P 5P 4PD10/07/2021

 15 INTEGRITY SWIFT 1 DUB, 12/02/2024, R6, PWeighted points score 5/4G. Pickering 562367 5/1814P 5P 8P 6P 6PB21/08/2021

 16 MAGGIE BRANN 2 GUN, 25/01/2024, R5, PWeighted points score 5/3M. Chapman 549708 4/2668P 7P 6P 5P 7PB18/09/2020
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

DUB Saturday, 17 February 2024

P M 400 NONE

Div Wins /
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 1 MINECRAFT FUSION 1 DUB, 12/02/2024, R1, PLast start placegetter M/1K. Mcdonald 568973 0/0822P 5P 5P 4P 5PD14/02/2022

 2 JUICE MASTER 1 First start M/1R. Smith 574525 0/00D23/06/2022

 3 TIMES LIKE THESE 1 DUB, 10/02/2024, R1, PPlacegetter in 1 of last 3 starts M/1B. O'Neil 573285 0/0926P 2PB18/05/2022

 4 STRAWBERRY QUEEN 2 DUB, 29/01/2024, R1, PUnplaced after 1 start M/1E. Hughes 564300 0/0258PB30/10/2021

 5 SURFER BOY 1 DUB, 12/02/2024, R2, PWeighted points score M/1R. Harrison 567139 0/0975P 4P 5P 2P 7PD31/12/2021

 6 FILL US IN 2 DUB, 12/02/2024, R2, PWeighted points score M/1D. Kerr 573770 0/0756P 5P 6P 2P 8PD08/06/2022

 7 WHO KNOWS NASH 2 DUB, 10/02/2024, R1, PWeighted points score M/1V. Roz 566575 0/0605P 4P 6Y 6Y 4YD15/12/2021

 8 SOLO SOLO DUB, 10/02/2024, R1, PWeighted points score M/1M. Clarke 565487 0/0594P 5P 5Y 5YD21/11/2021

 9 IRINKA SONIC 2 TEM, 07/02/2024, R1, PWeighted points score M/1E. Hughes 573280 0/0524P 6PD18/05/2022

 10 RAINBOW DAVE 1 GUN, 08/02/2024, R2, PWeighted points score M/1P. Wasson 567423 0/0485P 6P 7P 6PD08/01/2022
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 1 MONIQUE KEEPING DUB, 12/02/2024, R6, PWeighted points score 4/2/2B. O'Neil 549198 9/61025P 8P 3P 5P 7PB07/08/2020
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 1 STEEL PRINCE 1 DUB, 12/02/2024, R2, PLast start placegetter 5/4K. Woodhead 561484 2/12012P 3P 3P 4P 2PD23/04/2021

 2 WATCH THE SPEED 2 DUB, 10/02/2024, R6, PWeighted points score 5/3G. Pickering 559523 6/21957P 4P 3P 2P 1PD23/05/2021

 3 CYNOGRIFFON 1 DUB, 10/02/2024, R5, PWeighted points score 5/5S. Cummins 549508 5/01382P 5P 4P 6P 6PD15/09/2020

 4 BOGAN ROAD 1 DUB, 12/02/2024, R11, PWeighted points score 5/5G. Dixon 543510 3/01294P 1P (FEL)P 7P 6PB11/03/2020

 5 CRACKLES STREET 2 DUB, 12/02/2024, R2, PWeighted points score 5/5P. Meredith 538423 2/01078P 3P 5P 4M 4PB25/09/2019

 6 LITTLE BRONTE 2 GUN, 25/01/2024, R2, PWeighted points score 5/3M. Chapman 534562 4/21065P 6P 4P 5P 7MB17/05/2019

 7 MAGGIE BRANN 3 GUN, 25/01/2024, R5, PWeighted points score 5/5M. Chapman 549708 4/0668P 7P 6P 5P 7PB18/09/2020
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 1 ANDRADE 2 First start M/1D. Pringle 574672 0/00D14/06/2022
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 1 ZIPPING ORLANDO BUL, 11/02/2024, R9, PWeighted points score 3/1/1M. Finn 556546 22/73334P 7P 2C 2C 1PD19/01/2021
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Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 RED HOT FRANKIE WPK, 10/02/2024, R6, CLast start City winner 4/2/2R. Smith 550335 15/22671C 1P 3P 4P 4CB02/10/2020

 2 NANGAR NELLIE GRA, 11/02/2024, R10, PLast start Provincial winner 4/2/2D. Barnes 561758 12/03821P 1P 3C 1C 3CB26/07/2021
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

DUB Saturday, 17 February 2024

P 5 605 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 BELLA UNA DUB, 29/01/2024, R7, PWeighted points score 5/5R. Smith 565055 8/01985P 5P 2P 1P 5CB27/10/2021

 2 CRACKLES STREET 1 DUB, 12/02/2024, R2, PWeighted points score 5/5P. Meredith 538423 2/01078P 3P 5P 4M 4PB25/09/2019

 3 LITTLE BRONTE 3 GUN, 25/01/2024, R2, PWeighted points score 5/4M. Chapman 534562 4/11065P 6P 4P 5P 7MB17/05/2019
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